UNICORN
3FL-4., No.130, Chien-Kung Rd., Chung-Ho City, Taipei, Taiwan 235
Tel: +886-2-2223-6699 , 2223-6655    Fax: +886-2-2222-1269
- Features
  Onboard VIA C3 series CPU
2D/3D VGA display
 Support TFT (TTL or LVDS) LCD display
 1 Realtek or Intel LAN

Power Types:
Specifications
Ordering Information
ENDAT-3201M:
ENDAT-3201MH:
ENDAT-3201MF:
4 x 9-pin D-Sub, 1 x 25-pin D-Sub, 1 x 15-pin
D-Sub, KB/ Mouse, RJ45, 2 x USB, connectors
at double deck
ENDAT-3201M-1R
ENDAT-3201M-1i
ENDAT-3201M-1RL
ENDAT-3201M-1iL
2 x 9-pin D-Sub, 1 x 25-pin D-Sub, 1 x 15-pin
D-Sub, KB/ Mouse, RJ45, 2 x USB, connectors
at double deck; COM3 & COM4 box header,
LPT2 box header, VGA reserved s/ box header
ENDAT-3201MF-1R
ENDAT-3201MF-1i
ENDAT-3201M-1RL
ENDAT-3201M-1iL
All I/O port reserved w/ box header w/ 1 x RJ45
onboard
ENDAT-3201MH-1R
ENDAT-3201MH-1i
ENDAT-3201MH-1RL
ENDAT-3201MH-1iL
 - Chipset:  Realtek 8139C or optional for Intel 82559ER
 - 10/100 BaseT / TX support, full duplex with RJ 45 connector onboard
 - Compliant with IEEE 802.3X
a
k
m
n
o
p
q
r
s
t
u
b
c
d
e
f
g
h
i
j
x4
x2
x1
x2
LCD
TFT
LVDS
CPU
ALTERA EPM3064ATC100-10, 1~255 seconds
programmable with 4 bytes system I/O port address
Watch Dog Timer (optional)l
ENDAT-3201 SeriesENDAT-3201 Series
Operating Temperature:  0 ~ 60 C
with Realtek LAN
with Intel LAN